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F R 305 20194 20204 20214 (B) | 20224 (A) A/B * At

AR 20224 (A) | 20214 (B) A/B
18 5,561 5,594 4,903 5,306 4,543 85.6% 4,543 5,306 85.6%
28 5,834 6,174 5171 5,418 4,118 76.0% 8,661 10,724 80.8%
38 7,554 7,089 6,930 7,175 6,116 85.2% 14,777 17,899 82.6%
47 4,194 4,108 3,410 4,035 3,194 79.2% 17,971 21,934 81.9%
58 4,468 4,500 2,759 3,659 2918 79.7% 20,889 25,593 81.6%
6H 5227 5,261 3,869 4,079 3,711 91.0% 24,600 29,672 82.9%
78 4,839 5,402 4,477 4,566 4,012 87.9% 28,612 34,238 83.6%
8H 4,103 4,148 3,443 3,727 3,176 85.2% 31,788 37,965 83.7%
9H 5577 6,099 5,721 3,490 4,502 129.0% 36,290 41,455 87.5%
104 5,130 3,716 5143 3,172 4,158 131.1% 40,448 44,627 90.6%
118 5,088 4,506 5012 4,348 4,243 97.6% 44,691 48,975 91.3%
12A 4,212 3,972 4,415 4,438 3,758 84.7% 48,449 53,413 90.7%

& &t 61,787 60,569 55,253 53,413 48,449

HILELE 99.3% 98.0% 91.2% 96.7% 90.7%




